14
20
46
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1420
1420
S
ol
de

12+6+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Gas Soldering Iron — ‘Pyropen’
WSTA-3
WSTA-4 WSTA-1
WSTA-3 Case H=50, W=60, L=280
971-6138038UPiezo igniter
418-961PGR1.Gas refill (75ml)
418-950WP72M.
Barrel assembly not
self igniting model
Spares
418-948WP70S.Soldering Ejector
418-936WP71T.Torch Ejector
418-924.WHC-52.4.9mm I.D.
418-912.WHC-50.1.59mm I.D.
Hot Blow Nozzles
1+
889-143WPT-20Chisel tip
4810+5+1+
418-900.WPT-10.Offset tapered needle
418-894.WPT-4.3mm 35° spade
418-882.WPT-3.2mm spade
418-870.WPT-2.3mm chisel
418-869.WPT-1.Tapered needle
200+100+25+1+Soldering Tips
418-857.WSTA 3.Pyropen kit
971-637WSTA-5self igniting
Heavy duty
418-845.WSTA-4.Self igniting model
418-833.WSTA-1.Economy model
Pyropens
48+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code